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LEAGUE #301: WEDNESDAY EARLY BIRDS

WEEK #26 - 3/4/20

CENTER PHONE: 248-353-6540
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LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PLUM HOLLOW PHONE: 248-353-6540
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PLUM HOLLOW PHONE: 248-353-6540
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 0 RESULTS-WEEK 27 OF 26
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS HGH HSH
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- ---

1. # 8-LAW AND ORDER 128 88 37415 552 1523
2. # 1-NCIS 128 88 36407 536 1460
3. # 4-GIRL FRIENDS 118 98 35142 519 1510
4. # 5-THE GOLDEN GIRLS 112 104 36500 529 1421
5. # 9-UNPRECITABLES 108 108 37059 569 1482
6. #10-TEAM 10 106 110 36537 511 1440
7. # 6-QUEEN SUGAR 102 114 36307 512 1461
8. # 7-THIS IS "US" 100 116 35784 530 1464
9. # 3-3'S COMPANY 90 126 36038 517 1448
10. # 2-DOWNTON ABBY 84 132 35898 516 1409
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
211 DOROTHY MOORE 564 DOROTHY MOORE 158.2 DOROTHY MOORE
209 SHERRIN WHITE 535 ANNETTA ELLIS 155.1 VIRGINIA BARNES
204 VIRGINIA BARNES 533 VIRGINIA BARNES 153.7 SUSIE BROWN

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
569 UNPRECITABLES 1523 LAW AND ORDER
552 LAW AND ORDER 1510 GIRL FRIENDS
536 NCIS 1482 UNPRECITABLES

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------
+ 89 ESTELLA HARRIS MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 78 CAROLYN F JOHNSON

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

ENT PINS GMS AVG ENT PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-NCIS TM #6-QUEEN SUGAR
MARY PARKER 117 6681 57 117 VACANT 130 0 0
WILLINE ANDERSON 138 10791 77 140 ALMA HUNTER 123 8883 75 118
DOROTHY MOORE 157 12347 78 158 CAROLYN F JOHNSON 116 4028 33 122

TM #2-DOWNTON ABBY TM #7-THIS IS "US"
ROSIE MILLER 114 8772 75 116 OZELLA HENRY 130 9122 72 126
SARAH HARRIS 132 8846 69 128 SHIRLEY MOORE 114 8480 72 117
BARBARA SMITH 112 6781 62 109 BETTY RAY-CAINE 144 9520 68 140

TM #3-3'S COMPANY TM #8-LAW AND ORDER
EVELINA SIMS 117 7524 63 119 ESTELLA HARRIS 135 10882 78 139
VINETA MITCHELL 135 8773 69 127 VERONICA WILKINS 137 10097 75 134
PATRICIA REED 148 6428 44 146 JOAN PRICE 146 10316 69 149

TM #4-GIRL FRIENDS TM #9-UNPRECITABLES
VACANT 130 0 0 TOMMIE WILLIAMS 123 9123 72 126
CLARA HAYES 132 9552 69 138 PALMA REED 135 11097 75 147
JOYCE RAY 122 8526 69 123 SUSIE BROWN 149 11073 72 153

TM #5-THE GOLDEN GIRLS TM #10-TEAM 10
GWEN ROBERTSON 118 9029 72 125 VACANT 130 0 0
MAXINE BRAXTON 121 9647 81 119 SHERRIN WHITE 144 11338 75 151
ANNETTA ELLIS 154 11809 78 151 VIRGINIA BARNES 157 10238 66 155

*SUBSTITUTES*
SHIRLEY HENRY 154 0 0 BESSIE HORN 130 563 6 93
MARGARITE RILEY 133 3057 26 117 JOYETTE GOODMAN 169 1016 6 169
SANDRA MOULTON 149 447 3 149
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BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
WILLINE ANDERSON 10791 77 140 BUNNY PROCTER 0 0
KAY ARMSTRONG 0 0 JOYCE RAY 8526 69 123
KAY ARMSTRONG 0 0 BETTY RAY-CAINE 9520 68 140
VIRGINIA BARNES 10238 66 155 PATRICIA REED 6428 44 146
BLIND 0 0 PALMA REED 11097 75 147

MAXINE BRAXTON 9647 81 119 MARGARITE RILEY 3057 26 117
SUSIE BROWN 11073 72 153 SELINA ROBERTS 0 0
GERRI COOK 0 0 GWEN ROBERTSON 9029 72 125
ANNETTA ELLIS 11809 78 151 THERESA ROBINSON 0 0
PAT GARNER 0 0 BERNICE ROBINSON 0 0

JOYETTE GOODMAN 1016 6 169 JEAN SARDEN 0 0
SARAH HARRIS 8846 69 128 BEV SCRUTCHIONS 0 0
ESTELLA HARRIS 10882 78 139 ROBBIE SHERMAN 0 0
CLARA HAYES 9552 69 138 EVELINA SIMS 7524 63 119
SHIRLEY HENRY 0 0 BARBARA SMITH 6781 62 109

OZELLA HENRY 9122 72 126 VACANT 0 0
BESSIE HORN 563 6 93 VACANT 0 0
BRENDA HOUSE 0 0 VACANT 0 0
ALMA HUNTER 8883 75 118 VACANT 0 0
CAROLYN F JOHNSON 4028 33 122 VACANT 0 0

MARY MASSE 0 0 VACANT 0 0
HENRIETTA MENIFEE 0 0 VACANT 0 0
ROSIE MILLER 8772 75 116 VACANT 0 0
VINETA MITCHELL 8773 69 127 VACANT 0 0
DOROTHY MOORE 12347 78 158 VACANT 0 0

SHIRLEY MOORE 8480 72 117 SHERRIN WHITE 11338 75 151
SANDRA MOULTON 447 3 149 VERONICA WILKINS 10097 75 134
MARY PARKER 6681 57 117 TOMMIE WILLIAMS 9123 72 126
BRU PORTER 0 0 EDITH WRIGHT 0 0
JOAN PRICE 10316 69 149


